TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Agreement recorded at Reel/Frame 2502/0706

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cooperatieve Centrale Raiffeisen- Boerenleenbank B.A., "Rabobank		08/15/2005	Collateral Agent:
International," New York Branch			

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Chalone Wine Group, Ltd.
Street Address:	621 Airpark Road
City:	Napa
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94558
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

Name:	Staton Hills Winery Company Limited
Street Address:	71 Gangle Road
City:	Wapato
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	99851
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

Name:	Canoe Ridge Vineyard L.L.C.
Street Address:	1102 W. Cherry Street
City:	Walla Walla
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	99362
Entity Type:	limited liability company: WASHINGTON

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1047826	CHALONE VINEYARD
		TRADEMARK

REEL: 003165 FRAME: 0258

Registration Number:	1343154	CHALONE VINEYARD
Registration Number:	1859259	CANOE RIDGE
Registration Number:	1780495	STATON HILLS
Registration Number:	1980448	JADE MOUNTAIN
Registration Number:	1905855	PINK RIESLING
Registration Number:	2340488	ACACIA
Registration Number:	2485948	SAGELANDS
Registration Number:	2477683	CANOE RIDGE
Registration Number:	2536209	MOON MOUNTAIN
Registration Number:	2976713	PROVENANCE VINEYARDS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)954-4480

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: dmarangio@fbm.com

Correspondent Name: David E. .Stol

Address Line 1: Russ Building, 235 Montgomery Street
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94104

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David E. Stoll
Signature:	/david e. stoll/
Date:	09/15/2005

Total Attachments: 5

source=UCCterm5496#page1.tif source=UCCterm5496#page2.tif source=UCCterm5496#page3.tif source=UCCterm8237#page1.tif source=UCCterm8237#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003165 FRAME: 0259

-		
	·	
		information on file with
the Washington State	e Department of L	icensing.
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	Date of Filing:	Aug 15, 2005
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	Time of Filing:	03:57 PM
· —	File Number :	2005-228-5496-3
PLEASE SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS TO:		* / ***********************************
UNISEARCH, INC.	A Continuation Sta	atement may be filed within
(360) 956-9500	six months of the I	apse Date of: Apr 24, 2007
		•
	THE ADOME OF	
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 2002-116-6182-7	THE ABOVE SI	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT IS
		to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with	respect to security interest(s)	of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	security interest(s) of the Secu	rred Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and address of assignee	ee in item 7c; and elso give na	me of assignor in item 9.
	d Party of record. Check only	one of these two boxes.
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a and 6b; also give new name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c.	DELETE name: Give record to be deleted in item 6s or 6t	name ADD name: Complete Item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable)
8.AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	to a service in norm of or or	nem 70, also complete tiems 70-7g (if applicable)
Describe collateral	escribe collateral 🔲 assign	ed.
•		•
• •		

9.NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this an Assignment). If this is is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor which adds collateral authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor which adds collateral Agent and enter name of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor which adds collateral Agent and enter name of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor which adds collateral Agent and enter name of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor which adds collateral Agent and enter name of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor which adds collateral Agent and enter name of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of Debtor and enter name of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of Debtor and enter name of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.

| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor authorizing this Amendment.
| Constant of Debtor auth

ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV:07/29/98)

	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>					
			-				
		•			4		
				-			
						٠	
CC FINANCING STATEM	ENTAMENDME	NT T					
LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back)				1 1	091	36	
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILL	R loctioned			24			
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Nam	e and Address)			981505	0*66		
Please send acknow		1					
Kristy:		ľ					
Unisearc		ļ					
(360) 950	5-9500	ŀ					
L							
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #			THE ABOVE	15. Tra	R FILING OFFICE	EMENT AMENOME	NT H
0211681827					e filed (for record) (o	recorded) in the	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir	encing Statement Identified above	e is terminated with respect	to security interest(e) of	the Secured Per	ty subtantaing this Te	mineton Statemen	L.
CONTINUATION; Effectiveness of the continued for the additional period provide	Firencing Statement identified a d by applicable hav.	shove with respect to securi	ty interest(s) of the Sec	ured Party author	orizing this Continua	don Stetement is	-
ASSIGNMENT (full or perfect): Give next		d					
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION)	This Amendment offerts				Nath B.		
		Debtor or E. ISecured Pr	uty of mount. Charle on	to one of these t	un haves		
Also check <u>true</u> of the following three boxes and	provide appropriate information:	in Beans 6 and/or 7.	uty of record. Check on		•		
Neo check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes and	provide appropriate information:	in Beans 6 and/or 7.			•	Born 7a 6475, and a	iso cabia
Ame check the of the following times boxes and CHANGE natice and/or address: Give cure manne (finance change) in them 7's or 7's and CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	provide appropriate information:	in Beans 6 and/or 7.	irty of record. Check on ETE Remer Give record r deleted in them So or St.		we borns. O reme: Complete o 75; also complete	Born 7a 647b, and a Name 7d-7g (if appli	ino cabie).
No check gas of the following three boxes and CHANGE name and/or midment: GAY course many of name change) in Rent Ze or 70 and CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME.	provide appropriate information:	in Beans 6 and/or 7.			•	Born 7a or 7b, and a terns 7th-7g (if appli	iso cable).
Abo check gas of the following three boxes and CAMAGE name and/or underseat: GAM course manne of name channel in from the car to and CURREAT RECORD INFORMATION: 6s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME.	provide appropriate information:	in Beans 6 and/or 7.			O reme: Complete o	Born 7a or 7b, and a Name 7th-7g (E eppli	leo cabíe).
No check the of the following three boxes and CHANCE name and/or address: GAYS CHANCE name and the section of the More Chance of the More	provide appropriate information, nt record name in their de, or St; for may appress (if address other	in Beens 6 and or 7. also give new DELF get in Been 7g, to be		AD AD	O reme: Complete o		iso cabie).
No check the of the following three boxes and CHANCE name and/or address: GAYS CHANCE name and the section of the More Chance of the More	provide appropriate information, nt record name in their de, or St; for may appress (if address other	in Beens 6 and or 7. also give new DELF get in Been 7g, to be		AD AD	O reme: Complete o		inco cable)
Abo check gas of the following three boxes and CHANGE represended indicates: Gave curs represented in the change of the text for the state of the change of	provide appropriate information, nt record name in their de, or St; for may appress (if address other	in Beens 6 and or 7. also give new DELF get in Been 7g, to be		AD AD	O reme: Complete o		iso cab(e).
No check the of the following three borne and CHANGE rettle and/or address: Give curs marry (France change) in New 75 or 75 and CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATI 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide appropriate information, nt record name in their de, or St; for may appress (if address other	in Beens 6 and or 7. also give new DELF get in Been 7g, to be		AD AD	O name: Complete 9.7g. also complete 9.4g.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SIZE ORDINATE STATE STAT	provide appropriate information, nt record name in their de, or St; for may appress (if address other	in hems 6 and/or 7. Also give new DELI gel in hem 7g to be FIRST NAME		ANODLE 1	O navne: Gompleta () 7g. alao completa () VAME	SÚFFEX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHARGE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	provide appropriate information, nt record name in their de, or St; for may appress (if address other	in hems 6 endfor 7. sho give new DELI ge) in hem 7g. to be		ANODLE 1	O name: Complete 9.7g. also complete 9.4g.	SÚFFEX	
AND CHOCK DOE OF SHE FORWAYS STATE BOXES AND CHANGE REPORT AND CHOCKES CAPE CHANGE REPORT AND CHANGE REPORT OF SHE CHANGE REPORT OF SHE CHANGE REPORT OF SHE CHANGE AND CHANGE CH	provide appropriate information, nt record name in their de, or St; for may appress (if address other	in hems 6 and/or 7. Also give new DELI gel in hem 7g to be FIRST NAME	FTE Remet Grieg racord of deleting to have the control of them the on the	MODLE STATE	O navne: Gompleta () 7g. alao completa () VAME	SUFFEX	
AND CHOCK ONE of the following three bornes and Character name and individuals: Give current or the internal control of the in	powide appropriate information in traced name in them the or the control of the state of the control of the con	In home 6 endor 7. Also give new DELI ger in hum 7g. to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST HAME	FTE Remet Grieg racord of deleting to have the control of them the on the	MODLE STATE	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	powide appropriate information in traced name in them the or the control of the state of the control of the con	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK SIZE OF SEA CORONING STREET BOTTON OF THE CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHIRD CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE INFORMATION: 6D. CHORNOLOGY STREET CAN CHARGE CHARGE (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED INFORMATION OF ADDED CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CORONING ADDRESS TAX ID 6: SEN OR EN ADDIT INFORMATION OF CRANICATION OF CORONING ADDRESS	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHOCK ONE of the following three bornes and Character name and individuals: Give current or the internal control of the in	provide appropriate information in preced name in them the or the information in them the or the information in the information	In home 6 englor 7. Also give new DELL get in hum 7c, to be FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	FTE Reme: Give record of calcium in terms on the calcium in terms on or the calcium in terms of the ca	MICODLE I	O name: Complete 7.5 also complete VAME	SUFFEX SUFFEX COUNTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND CHARGE RIDE of the following three boxes and CHARGE RIDE and/or address: CAPS CHARGE RIDE and/or address: CAPS CHARGE RIDE OFFICIAL TO AND	provide appropriate information in proof aspect in them du or the formation in them du or the formation in the du or the control of the contr	In lease 6 end/or 7. Also give new DELL gol in lease 7. PERST NAME PERST NAME CITY 77 JURISDICTION OF describ	ETE Remer Give record collected in form 6s or 60.	MICODLE I	O restrict Complete 7.75 slace complete VAME POSTAL CODE WIZATIONAL ID 8, 1	SUFFIX	MONE
AND CHOCK DOE OF DE TORONTO BYTHE BOTTES DOES DO CONTROL OF THE DESTOR O	provide appropriate information in transit as or 60; if address characteristic and a credit and	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OTHER STRANGE MENDAGENT (name of security)	CRSANZATION Collectoral Lessing	ANDOLE STATE 7g. DAGA	O restrict Complete O 7g. slace complete O AME POSTAL CODE WIZATIONAL ID 8, I	SUFFIX	MONE
AND CHOCK DOE of the following three boxes and CHANGE RODE and/or address: Care cure represent of the control in them to or the sentence of the control o	provide appropriate information in the day of the information action is a few in the information action to the information action is a few in the information action is a few in the information action in the information in	A Beart & Secretary Transport of Secretary Control of Secretary Control of Secretary Control of Secretary Secr	CREANIZATION CONSANIZATION CONSANIZATION A COllectoral	ANODLE I MICHOLE I STATE 7g. DAGA MC.	D name: Complete 17.5 slace complete 17.5 slac	SUFFIX COUNTS COUNTS Fary	MONE
AND CHARGE RIDE OF DR TORONG THREE DOTES TO THE CHARGE RIDE AND INSURE OF THE THREE CHARGE RIDE AND THE OF THE THREE CHARGE RIDE CHARGE RI	provide appropriate information in the day of the information action is a few in the information action to the information action is a few in the information action is a few in the information action in the information in	Allo de ner gel y la light 7g. DELI gel y la light 7g.	CREANIZATION CONSANIZATION CONSANIZATION A COllectoral	ANODUE NODUE STATE 75. DRGA Memory). If this is to EBTOR authors internations	D name: Complete 17.5 slac compl	SUFFIX COUNTS COUNTS Fary Branch,	MONE
AND CHECK DES OF DE TORONTO PRIVED BOTTON OF THE TORONTO PRIVED BY THE PRIVED BY THE TORONTO PRIVED BY THE PRIVED BY	provide appropriate information in the day of the information action is a few in the information action to the information action is a few in the information action is a few in the information action in the information in	A Beart & Secretary Transport of Secretary Control of Secretary Control of Secretary Control of Secretary Secr	CREANIZATION CONSANIZATION CONSANIZATION A COllectoral	ANODLE I MICHOLE I STATE 7g. DAGA MC.	D name: Complete 17.5 slac compl	SUFFIX COUNTS COUNTS Fary	NONE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003165 FRAME: 0261 A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF

Attachment 2 of 2 to Filing Number: 2005-228-5496-3

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT		nditional forms
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT (same as	tem 9 on Amendment form)
12L ORGANIZATION'S NAME		-
l l		
OR 125. PROMIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUFFI

1109136

081505 0.00

HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE DNLY

FILING OFFICE CORY ... NATIONAL LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIMENT ARREST ARREST MICCRAFI (CC) AND CONTROL OFFICE CORY ... NATIONAL LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIMENT ARREST ARR

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003165 FRAME: 0262

	-			
	· •			
	•	05-7037	78237	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	•	08/15/200	5 14:06	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER lossons)		FAMILUM AND RELIGIO	FILED	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		SOS	CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE	
David E. Stoli, Esq.				
c/o Farella Braun + Martel, LLP 235 Montgomery Street, 30th Floor				
San Francisco, CA 94104		4717160002	ACC I FILING	
1	į			
10. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE &			OR FILING OFFICE USE O	
0211560440			ber filed (for record) (or records EAL_ESTATE RECORDS.	d) in the
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement (sampled above is to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Phaencing Statement identified above				
condituted for the additional period provided by applicable law,				
ASSIGNMENT (full or pential): Give name of setignes to term 7s or 75 and add AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Oebbt		to also give name of essignor in the cold. Check only one of these		
Also check gag of the following trace boxes and provide appropriate information in term. CHANGE name analys address: Give current record name in learn 6e or 6b; also present and or 6b; also present in term 6c or 6b; also present in term 6c or 6b; also present in term 6c or 6c; and 6c or 6c; also present in terms (if name change) in term 7c or 7c and/or new address (if address present in terms (if name change) in terms (if name ch	ns 8 and/or 7.	ne: Give record name	NDD name: Complete from 7a o	r The same taken
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	highn 7c	in Kern Sa or Sa.	OD name: Complete Born 7a o om 7c; glog complete Borns 7d-	7g (# spoleshis).
89 ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 66, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDCL	NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
72 ORGANIZATIONS NAME	· ····································			
OR 75. INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME	ARST NAME	{MIDOL	ENAME	SUFFIX
7c MALING ADDRESS	Cmy	STATE	IPOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
76. TAX ID IS: SENIOR BIN TADDE INFO RE TIZE TYPE OF ORGANIZATION				COUNTRI
76. TAX ID IN: SENIOR BIN ADDI. INFO RE 174 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	PLJURISSICTION OF ORGA	VIZATION 7g. OR	GANIZATIONAL IO 5, if any	NONE
B. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or addied, or give orbito restated collateral				
	peacity in the organize collar	erts [lassigned.		
•				
		•	-	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN	DMENT frame of statement	this is an analysement. While	is an Antachment a shortest bu	a Tahing which
sour contents or soos the authorizing Debtor, or I this is a Temphalion authorized by	a Debtor, check here end	enter name of DEBTOR auto	onzing this Amendment	
Cooperatieve Centrale Raiffeisen-B Collateral Agent		"Rabobank Internati	onal," New York Bran	ch, as
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLI	NAME	SUFFIX

10.0PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA CA-SOS

FILING OFFICE COPY _ NATIONAL LICC PHANCING STATEMENT AMENIMENT (FORM LICCULRED 1779008)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003165 FRAME: 0263

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (sume as liter: 1s on Amenda 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as Rem 9 on Amendment form)
122. ORSANIZATION'S NAME OR 120. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME 13. Use this space for additional information

EU IND OFFICE CORY __ NATIONAL LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENIG IM (FORKL) ICCRAN (REV. 177000A)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003165 FRAME: 0264

RECORDED: 09/15/2005